
Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

+971 4 320 3118
Email:
Tel:

ELECTRICAL
Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN: 

FORM NO 2

LED Arm Halogen Light (Silver/Black)DE-a01/a02

DE-a09

DE-a10

DE-d02

DE-d03

DE-f01

DE-f10

DE-s01

DE-s10

DE-s11

Multi Pin Adapter

Extension Lead  

Distribution Board- Single Phase

Distribution Board- Three Phase

300w LED Flash Light

1500w LED Truss Light

Track Spot Light LED

Single Socket 13 Amps 

Single Socket 15 Amps

Sub Total

VAT  5%

Gross Total

ItemsNo Quantity Amount

fespa@domeexhibition.ae

RatesRates

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202

162

63

105

608

1012

166

405

122

104

122

211

82

137

790

1316

216

527

159

135

157

Till 7th Jan From 8th Jan 



Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

fespa@domeexhibition.ae
+971 4 320 3118

Email:
Tel:

Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN: 

FORM NO 

Build-up 15 Amps Single phase

15 Amps Single phase

15 Amps Three phase

30 Amps Single phase

30 Amps Three phase

60 Amps Three phase

100 Amps Three phase

125 Amps Three phase

Build-up Power

Show Power-Event Hours only

Show Power-Event Hours with Early Energising

Item Description
Till 15/12/2025  

601

1574

999

2795

5591

927
2761
1717
4627
7829

14541
18040
3098
4765
3824
6871

1231
3589
2238
6011
10172
18903
23453
3392
5555
4318
8280

1984
5782
3606
9685
16389
30455
37784
5463
8951
6959
13341

3112
9067
5655
15188
25700
47759
59252
8567
14037
10913
20920

1493
4448
2766
7455
12613

23427
29066
4989
7677
6161
11069

2341
6976
4337
11691
19780

36738
45580
7824
12039
9662
17359

969

2538

1611

4503

9009

1453

3979

2526

7061

14127

From 16/12/2025 From 9/1/2026  
Quantity Amount

Build-up 15 Amps Three phase

Build-up 30 Amps Single phase

Build-up 30 Amps Three phase

Build-up 60 Amps Three phase

15 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable

15 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable

30 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable

30 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable

15 amps single phase with Early Energising

15 amps three phase with Early Energising

30 amps single phase with Early Energising

30 amps three phase with Early Energising

60 amps three phase with Early Energising

100 amps three phase with Early Energising

125 amps three phase with Early Energising

15 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising

15 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising

30 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising

30 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising

Early bird rate Standard Rate On-site Rate

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202



Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

+971 4 320 3118
Email:
Tel:

Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN: 

FORM NO 

fespa@domeexhibition.ae

15 amps single phase – 24 hours

Show  Power - 24 Hours

Show Power with Early Energising and 24 Hours

TOTAL(AED)

VAT 5%(AED)

GRAND TOTAL (AED)

1231

3589

2238

6011

18903

23453

3384

5555

4318

8280

1513

4168

2674

7547

21317

28864

3665

6335

4831

9703

34345

46504

5906

10206

7782

15633

53859

72926

9262

16005

12204

24515

30455

37784

5453

8951

6959

13341

2437

6717

4308

12159

47759

59252

8552

14037

10913

20920

3822

10533

6756

19067

12189 19368 30795

1984

5782

3606

9685

3112

9067

5655

15188

10172 16389 25700

100 amps three phase – 24 hours

125 amps three phase – 24 hours

15 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable – 24 hours

15 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable – 24 hours

30 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable – 24 hours

30 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable – 24 hours

15 amps three phase – 24 hours

30 amps single phase – 24 hours

30 amps three phase – 24 hours

60 amps three phase – 24 hours

15 amps single phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

15 amps three phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

30 amps single phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

30 amps three phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

60 amps three phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

100 amps three phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

125 amps three phase with Early Energising and 24 hours

15 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising and 24 hours

15 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising and 24 hours

30 amps single phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising and 24 hours

30 amps three phase – Ceiling Cable with Early Energising and 24 hours

Item Description
Early bird rate 

   

Standard Rate On-site Rate
Quantity Amount

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202

Till 15/12/2025 From 16/12/2025 From 9/1/2026


